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Women / XS / Senior B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Chandler3052
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.075 9.3009.175 36.550
3 7 2 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Platzer2090
Gymtowne Coastside

9.050 9.225 9.1508.975 36.400
2 2T 4T 3 2 

2 

Sarah Anderson3049
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.875 9.3758.800 35.925
4 12 7T 1 3 

3 

Lily Nichols3059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.200 8.8009.050 35.850
6 4T 3 9 4 

4 

Sasha Gelzleichter3068
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 9.050 9.0508.975 35.475
11 8 4T 4T 5 

5 

Marina Sanchez3104
TEC

8.150 9.225 8.7009.325 35.400
13 2T 1 10T 6T

6T

Chloe Hatchell3055
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.100 8.9008.575 35.400
5 6 11 7 6T

6T

Ruth Banuelas3051
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.900 9.0008.150 35.150
1 11 13 6 8T

8T

Christina Balbuena3050
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.025 9.0508.325 35.150
7T 9 12 4T 8T

8T

Annabelle Demarest3097
Sonoma

8.750 9.000 8.4758.800 35.025
7T 10 7T 13 10 

10 

Alexis Capehart3102
TEC

8.600 9.200 8.5008.625 34.925
10 4T 10 12 11 

11 

Naomi Lelivelt3070
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 9.275 8.8508.725 34.850
14 1 9 8 12 

12 

Taron May Petree3002
All Star

8.700 8.000 8.7008.950 34.350
9 14 6 10T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Malotte3077
Oroville

8.325 8.450 0.0007.350 24.125
12 13 14 14 14 

14 
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